
 

 

Indian Territory Open 
May 26-28, 2012 
Tulsa, OK 
 
Championship Singles 
1. Matt Smith 
2. Matt Baird 
3. Jeff Caldwell 
4. Dan Campbell 
5. Keith Nelon 
5. Dylan Goodwin 
5. Matt Griffith 
5. Dan Bennett 
9. Stuart Brodsky 
10. Joe Yoder 
11. Art Parsells 
 
First Flight Singles 
1. Wendell Thompson 
2. Carl Jarratt 
3. Bob Baker 
4. Glen Taylor 
5. Kevin McQuigg 
5. David Phelps 
5. Andre Bothe 
5. Bob Bozeman 
 
Second Flight Singles 
1. Scott Spradling 
2. Aaron McIntosh 
3. Alan McIntosh 
4. Suzanne Spradling 
5. Warren Johnson 
5. Becky Johnson 
 
Waterford Doubles 
Championship Flight 
1. Dan Campbell 
2. Matt Baird 
3. Art Parsells 
4. Jeff Caldwell 
5. Matt Smith 
6. Stuart Brodsky 
7. Matt Griffith 
8. Keith Nelon 
9. Dan Bennett 
10. Dylan Goodwin 



 

 

11. Joe Yoder 
 
First Flight. 
1. Wendell Thompson 
2. Bob Bozeman 
3. Carl Jarratt 
4. Andre Bothe  
5. David Phelps 
6. Bob Baker 
7. Kevin McQuigg 
8. Glen Taylor  
 
Second Flight 
1. Scott Spradling 
2. Warren Johnson 
3. Suzanne Spradling 
4. Alan McIntosh 
5. Norman Bryant 
6. Aaron McIntosh 
7. Rebecca Johnson 
 


